
APPENDIX B
TOWN OF OAKVILLE

Summary of Expenses paid to Appointed Committee Members
For the Year Ended December 31, 2021

COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT

Committee Members Meeting Allowance Mileage Total

$ $ $

J. Murray 1,600.00                           510.30                        2,110.30               

J. Hardcastle 1,600.00                           516.64                        2,116.64               

S. Mikhail 1,440.00                           -                              1,440.00               

M. Telawski 1,760.00                           324.92                        2,084.92               

I Flemington 1,680.00                           265.57                        1,945.57               

TOTAL 8,080.00                           1,617.43                    9,697.43               


	final

